
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2021/7/1 Thu 24,307 7,326 31,633 

2021/7/2 Fri 25,998 7,963 33,961 

2021/7/3 Sat 13,377 3,696 17,073 

2021/7/4 Sun 12,091 2,980 15,071 

2021/7/5 Mon 25,073 7,860 32,933 

2021/7/6 Tue 24,710 7,891 32,601 

2021/7/7 Wed 25,404 7,956 33,360 

2021/7/8 Thu 25,568 7,608 33,176 

2021/7/9 Fri 28,743 8,429 37,172 

2021/7/10 Sat 16,049 4,524 20,573 

2021/7/11 Sun 14,942 3,633 18,575 

2021/7/12 Mon 27,693 8,330 36,023 

2021/7/13 Tue 27,912 8,723 36,635 

2021/7/14 Wed 28,945 8,991 37,936 

2021/7/15 Thu 29,482 9,039 38,521 

2021/7/16 Fri 32,603 9,313 41,916 

2021/7/17 Sat 20,339 5,244 25,583 

2021/7/18 Sun 19,142 4,611 23,753 

2021/7/19 Mon 30,649 9,309 39,958 

2021/7/20 Tue 30,682 9,775 40,457 

2021/7/21 Wed 30,783 9,966 40,749 

2021/7/22 Thu 29,943 9,421 39,364 

2021/7/23 Fri 31,693 9,486 41,179 

2021/7/24 Sat 19,370 5,076 24,446 

2021/7/25 Sun 18,703 4,383 23,086 

2021/7/26 Mon 32,113 9,890 42,003 

2021/7/27 Tue 38,186 11,855 50,041 

2021/7/28 Wed 38,069 12,141 50,210 

2021/7/29 Thu 40,063 12,594 52,657 

2021/7/30 Fri 41,647 13,090 54,737 

2021/7/31 Sat 25,966 7,204 33,170 

830,245 248,307 1,078,552 

26,782 8,010 34,792 

Last Update : Aug. 5,2021

WI-T15-00001

KAOHSIUNG RAPID TRANSIT CORP.
FM-T15-0000126-01

KRTC Transport Volume Statistics

Average Daily Transport

Ridership

page 1 of 1

Monthly Total Ridership


